Préximos resultados en Reino Unido

Nombre de la compaifiia
Croda International
ARM Holdings
GlaxoSmithKline
Unilever

Shire

Travis Perkins

Reed Elsevier
Rolls-Royce

BT Group

Capita
British Sky Broadcasting
BG Group

Anglo American
Pearson

Fuente: Bloomberg

Fecha

23/07/2013
24/07/2013
24/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
25/07/2013
26/07/2013
26/07/2013
26/07/2013
26/07/2013

Hora estimada

8:00
13:00
8:00
13:00

2:00
8:00
9:00

Bpa estimado
0.677

0.799

0.403
0.256
0.311
0.055

0.581
0.277
0.896
0.103



